
DATE EVENT/WHAT’S HAPPENING

Monday, 29 April 10:10am - Mihi Whakatau to welcome new children and
staff. All welcome

Friday, 3 May 8:30am - Coffee & Kōrero

9:10am - School Assembly

Friday, 10 May 8:30am - Coffee & Kōrero

9:10am - School Assembly

Tuesday, 14 May 3.15pm - Whānau Hui in the PAC

Thursday, 16 May School Cross Country

Friday, 17 May 8:30am - Coffee & Kōrero

9:10am - School Assembly

Friday, 24 May 8:30am - Coffee & Kōrero

9:10am - School Assembly

Friday, 31 May 8:30am - Coffee & Kōrero

9:10am - School Assembly

Monday, 3 June King’s Birthday - school closed

Tuesday, 4 June Teacher Only Day - school closed

Friday, 7 June 8:30am - Coffee & Kōrero
9:10am - School Assembly
Inter School Cross Country

Friday, 14 June 8:30am - Coffee & Kōrero
9:10am - School Assembly

Friday, 21 June 8:30am - Coffee & Kōrero
9:10am - School Assembly

Thursday, 27 June Matariki Lantern Walk - Mural Unveiling
followed by breakfast @ Kura

Friday, 28 June Matariki - school closed

Friday, 5 July End of Term 2
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